First
Elijah
John
Kyros
Derek
Ethan
Ethan
Derek
Payton
Pranav
lan
Parker
Luke
Andrew
Jonathan
Phillip
Luke

Last
Dodge
Edson
Hinton
Moore
Ness
Papenhausen
Peitersen
Peterson
Raisinghani
Roskelley
Seeley
Stevens
Stobb
Tuley

Varin
VonHollen

Unit
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T4427
T19
T148
T148
T16
T4078
T4427
T478
T45
T356
T187
T39
T304
T478
T29
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Charter Org

LDS Cavalero Ward

Mount Vernon Elks Lodge #1604
Immaculate Conception Church
Monroe United Methodist Church
Monroe United Methodist Church
Mukilteo Presbyterian Church
LDS Skagit River 2" Ward
Mount Vernon Elks Lodge #1604
Horseshoe Grange #965

LDS Fire Trail Ward

American Legion Post 137

LDS South Lake Ward

Maltby Community Club

Rotary Club of Lynnwood
Horseshoe Grange #965
Arlington Lions Club

* BSA Internet rules forbid publishing Scout’s names if under age 14.
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Unit Leader
Devin Hill
Anthony Nelson
Kirk Weiber
Mark Hallerman
Mark Hallerman
Jeff Robertson
Daniel Adamson
Anthony Nelson
Bryan Wheeler
Bradley Brooks
Chandler Shelton
Aric Wagner
John Reding
Matthew Leiker
Bryan Wheeler
Shane Korthuis
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